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An exhibition dedicated to Ayrton Senna  

inaugurated at the Lamborghini Museum at Sant'Agata Bolognese 

 
Sant’Agata Bolognese, 12 April, 2017 – Stefano Domenicali, Chairman and 

Chief Executive Officer of Automobili Lamborghini, inaugurated the Ayrton 

Senna exhibition at the Lamborghini Museum in Sant’Agata Bolognese.  

 

The event welcomed the participation of Ercole Colombo and Giorgio 

Terruzzi, curators of the photographic record, and Mauro Forghieri and 

Daniele Audetto, who attended the test drive in 1993 when Senna drove a 

McLaren fitted with a Lamborghini engine on the Estoril circuit.   

 

Every race car ever driven by the Brazilian champion is on display, from his 

debut outing to his tragic accident, heightening the appeal of the “Ayrton 

Senna. The last night” photography exhibition. The cars on display include 

the white MP4/8, identical to the one tested at Estoril, along with its engine.  

 

The exhibition is open daily from 12 April to 9 October, including Sundays, 

from 9.30 am to 7 pm, and runs alongside the Lamborghini Museum’s 

permanent collection.  

 

 

For other photos and video material: media.lamborghini.com     

For more information on Automobili Lamborghini: www.lamborghini.com 

Automobili Lamborghini S.p.A. 
 
 
Communications Department 

Gerald Kahlke 

Phone +39 051 6817711 

gerald.kahlke@lamborghini.com 

 

Press Office - Italy and Southern Europe 

Clara Magnanini 

Phone +39 051 6817711 

clara.magnanini@lamborghini.com 

 

Press Office – Corporate and Motorsport  

Chiara Sandoni 

Phone +39 051 6817711 

chiara.sandoni@lamborghini.com 

 

Press Office – Events and 

Collezione Automobili Lamborghini 

Rita Passerini 

Phone +39 051 6817711 

rita.passerini@lamborghini.com 

 

Press Office - UK and Middle East  

Juliet Jarvis 

Phone +44(0)7733  224774 

juliet@jjc.uk.com 

 

Press Office - North and South America 

Jiannina Castro 

Phone +1(703)364-7926 

jiannina.castro@lamborghini.com 

 

Press Office – SEA, Oceania & India 

Silvia Saliti 

Phone +65 9651 8955 

silvia.saliti@lamborghini.com 

 

Press Office - China 

Nancy Rong 荣雪霏 

Phone +86 10 6531 4614 

xuefei.rong@lamborghini.com 

 

Press Office - Japan and South Korea 

Kumiko Arisawa 

Phone +81 3 5475 6626 

kumiko.arisawa@lamborghini.com 

 

 


